©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 01/24/22
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
DTD : Dusk To Dawn
47W - 47W; 5,857 lm
750 - 70CRI; 5000K

Rev. 01/24/22
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
10040 PC1-4500 Shorting Plug 120-480V 15A 2-year Warranty
10041 PC1-4536S-U Photocell Twist-lock 120-277V 2A 6-year Warranty (Replace
Factory Installed Twist-Lock 120-277V PC)
10042 PC1-4536P-U Premium Photocell Twist-lock 120-277V 6A 8-year Warranty
12697 DTD/ARM DTD 1.625 in OD Round Mounting Arm Overall 21 in. with
mounting bracket & screw
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T C R I D I M M I N G V O LT S D L C
P R E M I U M
12351 DTD/47W/750/UD/PC 47W 5,857 125 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
12352 DTD/84W/750/UD/PC 84W 10,753 128 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
12363 DTD/125W/750/UD/PC 125W 15,909 127 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
13.9”/353mm
5.2”/
132mm
D T D  5 0 W
10”/254mm
20.05”/509.5mm
6.22”/
158mm
10.94”/278mm
D T D  8 0 W  /  1 2 0 W
F I E L D C C E T
12355 DTD/45W/7FCCT/UD/PC 45W 6,247* 139 30/40/5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
12356 DTD/80W/7FCCT/UD/PC 80W 11,137* 139 30/40/5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
12357 DTD/120W/7FCCT/UD/PC 120W 16,102* 134 30/40/5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V ✓
* Lumens are shown at 4000K
† Fixture ships at 5000K
14.13”/
358.78mm